DV-1394
Firewire, IEEE 1394A/B, Fiber Optic
Transport
 Compatible with IEEE 1394 A/B protocol.
 Singlemode and Multimode versions available.
 Full duplex.
 Supports 100 and 200 M Baud data rates.
 Distance up to 1KM.

6 unit rack-mounting kit (Part number –RM6): ...................................... 5.9” L x 19” W x 1.75” H
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DV-1394-FMX-2 Firewire DV/IEEE 1394 Fiber Optic Transceiver, Multi-mode, 500 meters, 1310nm LED -19dBm, 1310nm
PIN, –28 dBm sensitivity, dual LC or MT-RJ connector, Stand-alone & Rack-mountable, wall-mount power
supply included. Requires 2 Multimode fibers. (Requires 2 units for 1 link)
DV-1394-FMX-50 Firewire DV/IEEE 1394 Fiber Optic Transceiver, Single-mode, 1 KM, 1310nm Laser -15 dBm, 1310nm PIN,
–28dBm sensitivity, dual LC or MT-RJ connector, Stand-alone & Rack-mountable, wall-mount power supply
included. Requires 2 Singlemode fibers. (Requires 2 units for 1 link)
DV-1394-FMX-WDM-35 Firewire DV/IEEE 1394 Fiber Optic Transceiver, WDM, Singlemode, 1 KM, 1310 Laser -8dBm, 1550nm PIN,
–23dBm sensitivity, one FC connector, Stand-alone & Rack-mountable, wall-mount power supply included.
Requires 1 Singlemode fiber. (Requires 2 units for 1 link)
DV-1394-FMX-WDM-53 Firewire DV/IEEE 1394 Fiber Optic Transceiver, WDM, Singlemode, 1 KM, 1550nm Laser -8dBm, 1310nm
PIN, –23dBm sensitivity, one FC connector, Stand-alone & Rack-mountable, wall-mount power supply
included. Requires 1 Singlemode fiber. (Requires 2 units for 1 link)
Rack-mount Kits and Accessories
-RM6 6 unit rack-mounting kit, mount 6 DTV-100/1500 in 1 rack unit